
1

― ―

2 ― 0

L(W/O)

Bグループ

予選リーグ
B1リーグ　　　　　　　 1 2

2

1 ぴんぽんぱんつ 1 ― 2 2 ― 0

1 ― 1 2

関東会 2 ― 1 2 ― 0 2 ― 0 1

B3リーグ　　　　　　　

21 ALLONE　B

勝敗 順位

7 8

2 ― 0

9 勝敗

2 ― 0

4 あいみょん推しチーム 0 ― 2 1 ― 2 0 ― 2 3

試合順番 ①５－６ ②４－５ ③４－６

1

6 翔KAKERU 2 ― 1 0 ― 2 1 ― 1 2

5 川口メガネboys 2 ― 0 0 ― 2

3 勝敗 順位

3

試合順番 ①２－３ ②１－２ ③１－３

B2リーグ　　　　　　　 4 5 6

3 チームUFO 0 ― 2 2 ― 0 0 ― 2

勝敗 順位

1 ― 1 2

順位

7 09年代の牛 0 ― 2 0 ― 2 0 ― 2 3

試合順番 ①８－９ ②７－８ ③７－９

B4リーグ　　　　　　　 10 11

2

9 AceLink 2 ― 0 2 ― 1 2 ― 0 1

8 SON・東京荒川① 2 ― 0 1 ― 2 1 ― 1

12 勝敗 順位

10 ALLONE　A 2 ― 0 2 ― 0 2 ― 0 1

試合順番 ①１１－１２ ②１０－１１ ③１０－１２

B5リーグ　　　　　　　 13 14

2

12 三人三色 0 ― 2 0 ― 2 0 ― 2 3

11 SON・東京荒川② 0 ― 2 2 ― 0 1 ― 1

15 勝敗 順位

13 ウイング 2 ― 1 2 ― 0 2 ― 0 1

試合順番 ①１４－１５ ②１３－１４ ③１３－１５

B6リーグ　　　　　　　 16 17

3

15 ダークライ 0 ― 2 2 ― 1 1 ― 1 2

14 埼聴協 1 ― 2 1 ― 2 0 ― 2

18 勝敗 順位

16 T-CROWN 1 ― 2 2 ― 0 1 ― 1 2

3

18 TOMAX   B 0 ― 2 0 ― 2 0 ― 2 1

17 ピュア東久留米 2 ― 1 2 ― 0 2 ― 0

B7リーグ              19 20 21

試合順番 ①１７－１８ ②１６－１７ ③１６－１８

試合順番 ①２０－２１ ②１９－２０

19 FANTASISTA W(W/O)

20 デフ東京 L(W/O)

0 ― 2 W(W/O)

③１９－２１



2

2
2

0

0

2

0

1

0
0

2

2B7 -1位　FANTASISTA

B5 -1位　ウイング

B6 -1位　ピュア東久留米

B１ -１位　　関東会

B２ -１位　川口メガネboys

B３ -１位　AceLink

決勝トーナメント

優  勝　関東会

B4 -1位　ALLONE A


